ORIGINAL

CONFIZEMAL

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

12/02/11

Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 191-22569 - 2000
Name: Lario Oil & Gas Company	County: Sumner (2/
Address: 301 S. Market	S2 -NW - SW - SE Sec. 2 Twp. 33 S. R. 1 East V West
City/State/Zip: Wichita, KS 67202	815 feet from S N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	2230 feet from E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jay G. Schweikert	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316) 265-5611	(circle one) NE (SE) NW SW
Contractor: Name: Gulick Drilling Co., Inc.	Lease Name: Lumbert Well #: 1-2
32854	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: Vern Schrag	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing: 1232'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4401' Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil SWD SIOW Temp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 297 Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from.
Operator:	feet depth tow/sx cmt.
Well Name:	- DAMA (21/2)/
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan DANS 12-16 09
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride content 8000 ppm Fluid volume 1500 bbls
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used_evaporation
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	·
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
11-14-09 11-24-09 11-25-09	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	Quarter Sec Twp S. R East West
necompletion Date necompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, worked information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	th the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, wer or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-s and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING s. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regul herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	late the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Signature: July Schweller	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Jay G. Schweiten, Operations Engineer Date: 12-2-09	Letter of Confidentiality Received
2nd December	the Denied, Yes Date:
Subscribed and sworn to before me thisday of	Wireline Log Received
$\frac{1}{20} \frac{09}{1}$.	
Notary Public A KATHY L. FORD Tathy &	UIC Distribution
Notary Public State of Kansas Date Comme State Profites et al. (1997)	DEC 0 9 2009

Side Two

Operator Name:	Lario Oil & G	Sas Company	Leas	se Name:_	umbert					
Sec. 2 Twp. 33		☐ East		nty: Sumne		 				
INSTRUCTIONS: Shot tested, time tool open temperature, fluid reconstructions and the construction of the c	and closed, flowing every, and flow rate	g and shut-in pressues if gas to surface te	res, whether st, along with	shut-in pre	ssure reached	static level, hydi	ostatic pressure	es, bottom ho	le	
Drill Stern Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		✓ Yes N	0	⊘ L	og Formati	on (Top), Depth	and Datum	Samp	ole	
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	☑ Yes □ N	0	Nam Kans	e as City		Top 3152	Datur -1920		
Cores Taken	_	☐ Yes 🗸 N	o		ssippian		3826	-2594		
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)	`	Yes 🗍 N	D	Simp	son		4275	-3043		
List All E. Logs Run:				Arbud	ckle		4356	-3124		
DIL/MEL/SON/	/CNL/CDL/PE	=								
		CAS Report all strings	ING RECORD set-conductor,	_		tion, etc.				
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)		eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Po		
surface	12 1/4"	8 5/8"	23#	• •	297	60/40 Poz	200			
		ADDITIO	NAL CEMENT	TING / SQL	JEEZE RECORD)				
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#SacI	ks Used		Type and	Percent Additives			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ION RECORD - Bridge Footage of Each Interva	Plugs Set/Typ I Perforated	e		cture, Shot, Cemei mount and Kind of M			Depth	
					- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				··· ==··	
						· ·				
TURNO PECCER	Ci	0-144	D e else		A la sa Dona					
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At	Packer	AL	Liner Run [Yes N	0			
Date of First, Resumerd D & A 11-25-09	Production, SWD or E	Enhr. Producing	Method	☐ Flowing	g Pumpi	ng Gas L	ift Othe	or (Explain)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls. Gas	Mcf	Wate	er B	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gra	avity	
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF (COMPLETION			Production Inter	val				
Vented Sold	Used on Lease	☐ Open H	lole Pe	ert. 🔲 C	Dually Comp.	Commingled				



INVOICE DATE CUST NO PAGE 11/18/2009 1002301 1 of 1

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90178423

Lumbert

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B LARIO OIL & GAS

I P O BOX 84

L MURDOCK

KS US 67111

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME

LOCATION Sumner COUNTY

STATE

JOB DESCRIPTION T

Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

1-2 (AFE 09-165)

JOB CONTACT

јов #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		Ti	ERMS	DUB DATE
40119981	20920				Net -	30 days	12/18/2009
			QTY	U of M	UNIT	PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
For Service Date:	s: 11/13/2009 to 1	1/13/2009			<u> </u>		
, 0, 00, 1100 = 100		DEC O	b 256)]		
0040119981							

171800825A Cer	nent-New Well Casing/P	11/13/2009					
Cement			200.00	EA		4.80	960.00
60/40 POZ							74.00
Additives			50.00	EA	ļ	1.48	74.00
Cello-flake			54000	5 A		0.42	216.72
Calcium Chloride			516.00			64.00	1
Cement Float Equ	•		1.00	EA		04.00]
Wooden Cement I	Plug, 8 5/8"		220.00	MI		2.80	616.0
Mileage	Milene		220.09	1411	1		
Heavy Equipment Mileage	Mileage		946.00	MI		0.64	605.
Proppant and Bulk	, Delivery Charge						ļ
Mileage	Delivery Chargo		200.00	MI		0.56	112.0
Blending & Mixing	Service Charge						
Pickup	,		110.00	HR		1.70	187.0
•	ge-Pickups, Vans & Cars	1	1		1		\
Pump Charge-Hou			1.00	HR		400.00	400.0
Depth Charge; 0-	500'				1	400.00	100.0
Cementing Head v			1.00	ĒΑ		100.00	100.0
Plug Container Ut	ilization Charge) IB		70.00	70.0
Supervisor			1.00	HR	}	70.00	1
Service Superviso	or	n					
	au	IV .				ח	
-		will what we I				N.	FUEIVED
 	ad 	/P :				DE	C 0 9 2009
-		//					2003
<u></u>	27 Jacks V 201	र ाचे इंटर				KCC	WICHITA
<u> </u>	V OV	الم شديد المار المساوحة عنود]	1		
	ad Nov 201						BS 11-23-09
							//

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

PO BOX 841903 DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP PO BOX 10460 MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL TAX 3,405.16

INVOICE TOTAL

72.54 3,477.70

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

1718 0025 A

PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE 2-335-W DATE TICKET NO._____

		d	<u>- つじ</u>	<u> 55-</u>	1 <i>VV</i>		DATE TICKET NO.	
DATE OF 1 - 13	-09 DI	STRICT Pratt.	tran	595	MENT D	WELL□	PROD INJ WDW	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.:
CUSTOMER Lay	io C	iland Gas	Com	pany	LEASE	um be	rt	WELL NO.1-2
ADDRESS				+)	COUNTY	Sumn	er state	Tansas
CITY		STATE	<u>-</u>		SERVICE C	REWC.	Messick: T. Sem	ple: D. Phye
AUTHORIZED BY							V Surface	
EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CALLED	13-C9 AM TIME
19,870	. 5		+ ();	•		-	ARRIVED AT JOB	< 200 10 00 €
19959-20920	.5			N: 1			START OPERATION) €\$ 11:00
11,777-20,720	-5				·	-	FINISH OPERATION	/ 6 11:30
19.960-19.918	.5		1	. 3.5	- 1,-	- 	RELEASED -	3.09 @ 11:50
<u> </u>							MILES FROM STATION TO	WELL
··-								

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).

The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges that this contract for services, materials, products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR, CONTRACTOR OR AGENT) ITEMPRICE REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY **UNIT PRICE** \$ AMOUNT 140 Poz Cement 005k Cellflake cc loa <u>50Lb</u> 516Lb CalciumChloride 80 cc log Wooden Plug, 85/8" 60 153 00 20 Heavy Equipment Mileage Blending and Mixing Service E10 CE 240 20 T Delivery Cement Pump : OFeet To 500Feet 200 <u>uaContainer</u> 94 Pickup Mileage 10mi RECEIVED 5003 Service Supervisor 60 DEC 0 9 2009 KCC WICHITA SUB TOTAL CHEMICAL / ACID DATA: 3405 SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON \$ **MATERIALS** %TAX ON \$ TOTAL

SERVICE REPRESENTATIVE TO CT	P. M. earl
C VINO VY	is a fill desired

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

BASIC* ENERGY SERVICES PRESSURE PLIMPING & WIRELINE

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 -0005 A

	PRESSURE P	SY SEF PUMPING&	WICES Pho WIRELINE	•	672-1201	1147 .			*.			
DATE OF 1	13.,	DISTRI	<u></u>	;	<u> 35-</u>	NEW D	OLD 🖂	DATE PROD □IN	TICKET NO.		CUSTOMER	<u>~)</u>
<u> </u>			OT I CLAS	<u> </u>	<u>+</u>					ن ب ———	DRDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER	311		11.16.1.	(, 4	1 1 111	LEASE :	.13 Le	<u>. (</u>			WELL NO). <u>}</u>
ADDRESS			<u>.</u>			COUNTY	<u> </u>	15-1	STATE	KI	1-1-	
CITY			STATE			SERVICE C	REW(.	<u>.;}</u>	T	. p ()	1 n	y
AUTHORIZED E	3Y					JOB TYPE: (J 1/1	.	f	,		
EQUIPMEN'			QUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	IPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL		DA	TE AM	TIME
1	7-			ļ				ARRIVED A			AM	
4 191-2	, ,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			an and the state of the state o		START OPE	RATION		AM ,	
1 1 1 -4.	10	_		 		-,	 	FINISH OPE	RATION		AM PM	
1111 - 19	11 - 2			1		744	 	RELEASED			AM	
								MILES FROI	M STATION TO	WEL		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.			AL, EQUIPMENT A	ND SER	VICES USE	ED	UNIT	(WELL OWN	ER, OPERATOR, UNIT PRIC		RACTOR OR A	
1103	16 /4		Cran at	_				2000k	-	<u>, </u>	2400	<u> </u>
	ļ		 -									
- 1	1 1	. 1					<u> </u>			<u> </u>		
<u> </u>		1 14 2 25 j. j. j.	w 2 3				 	5011		 \$	185	<u> </u>
	11 11	75 711	1 1 1 1		·		 	-11		5	541	20
F153	1	<u>-</u>										
I I i i	14 K	<u> </u>	· 1 '			<u> </u>	┼	1.6		·‡	60	200
						_	1		 -	+-		
	<u> </u>	ETU	THE THE	<u> </u>	I Takk CTS	Heart of Barrier and Control of the	44.	引流行	\$ 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1 ° 1	·Б	1:540	Co
	F) !	<u></u>	1 Hire	<u> </u>	<u></u>		<u> </u>	~' 1		5'	ંત્રુઙ૦	
+ -//	Point 1		7-7 F 1 Ti	,	Fe-, 1		ļ	latte.		1 3	1513	60
F = / 4	1		• '		P (- ' i					1	1000	00
10	1 15		- 1 m		DEC	CN/CD		1 1 - 1		 	<u> 250</u>	50 50
	111		ad winer 1			EIVED -		17.4		*	175	
			•		DEC	0 9 2009			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			. (1)
				-	KCC V	VICHITA			SUB TO	TAL		
CHE	MICAL / ACID	DATA:							······································		3405	علك
						/ICE & EQUIPI	MENT	%TAX			nes	
	•				LWAT	- IIACO		%TAX		TAĹ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_
									10	TAL	• ,	
**************************************			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			··				ı		
ERVICE			Т	HE ABOV	E MATERI	AL AND SERV	ICE				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BY:

REPRESENTATIVE



TREATMENT REPORT

Customer	$\frac{1}{2}$	vod (<u></u>	Con	L	ease No).				Date	1	// //	7	$\overline{\wedge}$
Lease	m bert		<u> 745</u>	<u> </u>		Vell # /	- 7).		<u> </u>	}	7]-]	5-	()
Field Order	# Statio		ratt	. Ka	nsa	15	- <u>v</u>	हिन्दु इन्हें इन्हे	231 Depth	309Fe	Coun	5	umne	$\frac{1}{V}$	State Nansas
Type Job	2. N. W.	_ <		r ace					Formation				Legal D	ACCIDINA	N
PIF	PE DATA		PER	FORA ⁻	TING	DATA	Nen	FEBID	USED			TREA	TMENT	RESUME	
Casing Size	3 Tubingra	Żθ ,	Shots/f		20		ACIO		0/40 P	oz Wi	RATE	PRE	SS	ISIP	<u>. </u>
	Depth	_	From		To _C	196	₽ PRIZE F	3 80	Calcium		ide.	.25	Lb/s	15 Min - 11 f	late
Volume R			From		То	4.7	Pad	2/Gal	. 5.710	Mirl /		1.2		10 Mis K.	
Max-Press			From		То		#Rac	DEC 4 '	· •	Avg				15 Min.	
Well Connect	7	γοι. Ponth	From		То	·	<u> </u>	1 6 -		HHP Used			Annulus Pre	ssure	
<u> </u>	pth F Packer Depth From er Representative				То	Station	Flush n Manag	100	bl. Flesh			400		Total Load	
	· .	1	050	700			-	<u>Da</u>	yid Sco	#	1000	<u>"å / e</u>	nce	P.Messi	ch.
Service Units Driver Names Me	19,870 2551ch	117,	959 Sa	MOLE		19 <u>,96</u>) [.]	- 1,918			 			-	
	Casing Pressure		ubing essure	1 '	: Pump	ad T		ate	<u> </u>						<u> </u>
10:00	12 1033010	† <u> </u>	33016						nd holds	afaty	ΛΑΟ		e Log	 ·	· <u> </u>
				Ca	sinc	beri	no r	UNU	PON AYI	Wal.7	8 丁/	sints	2311	/Ft new	898" casino
0:40									Casina	inwell	.Ci	cula	te for	10 min	utes
0'55	300	<u> </u>						5	Starf						<u></u>
<u> </u>	<u> 200</u>				10	_		5_	Start	<u>mixina</u>	20	0 sa	ctrs 60	0/40 Poz	cement.
	-6-			<u>5</u>	4				Stoppi	2010 Proj	<u>.5h</u>	utir	well.	Release	- Wooden
11:20	125					_		5	Plug. 12	1		, —			
1:30	250				8			<u> </u>	DI. I	r resh	Wa	Ter	Disp	locemen	17.
11 10	<u> </u>			1	<u>()</u>	+		-		<u>own. 5</u>				1 1	
	·								Circul Washi	alea 1	<u> </u>	16 185 16 18	<u>(emen</u>	TOPI	
1:55							* "		Job Co	molete) 	<u>,(</u>			
									Thank			-			
									Claren		m.	Dale	1		
										,					
						_ _									
· ·		_			_				_				3.5	EIVED	
										<u> </u>			ويأسدسا	U & 2009	
					·-·-	_ _							KCC v	VICHITA	
													<u>-</u>		
10244	NE Hiw	ay 6	1 • P.	0 <u>. B</u> d	ox <u>8</u> 6	613 •	Pratt	, KS 6	7124-8613	• (620)	672	1201	• Fax	(620) 679	5202
													, ux	(020) 0/2	-0000



PAGE	CUST NO	INVOICE DATE
1 of 1	1002301	11/30/2009

INVOICE NUMBER

1718 - 90186405

Pratt

(620) 672-1201

B LARIO OIL & GAS

I P O BOX 84

L MURDOCK

KS US

67111

o ATTN:

LEASE NAME J

Lumbert 1-2

0 LOCATION В

A FE#09-165

COUNTY

Sumner

s STATE

KS

I T

JOB DESCRIPTION Cement-New Well Casing/Pi

E JOB CONTACT

ЈОВ #	EQUIPMENT #	PURCHASE	ORDER NO.		TERMS	DUE DATE
40123396	27463				Net - 30 days	12/30/2009
		'	QTY	U of M	UNIT PRICE	INVOICE AMOUNT
or Service Dates	s: 11/25/2009 to 1	1/25/2009				
040123396		DEC 0 9	• egi			
171800950A Cen	nent-New Well Casing/Pi					
Cement		. **	110.00	EA	6.60	726.00
60/40 POZ Additives			190.00	EA	0.14	26.13
Cement Gel Mileage			220.00	Mi	3.85	847.
Heavy Equipment I	Mileage		523.00	Mi	0.88	
Proppant and Bulk Mileage	Delivery Charge		110.00	MI	0.77	84.
Blending & Mixing	Service Charge					
Pickup Unit Mileage Charg	je-Pickups, Vans & Cars		110.00	HR	2.34	257.
Pump Charge-Hour Depth Charge; 400			1.00	HR	1,385.99	1,385.
Supervisor Service Supervisor			1.00	HR	96.25	96.
	ed ye	J De	A			
<u>ਾ.ਟ</u> ਜੁਪ	- 1.20 6 . 27				RECEIV	ED
<u>Pv</u>	- al	>E CW			DEC 0 9	2009
0.5	14				KCC WIC	HITA
				į	133 1110	2009 HITA , 2-2-09

PLEASE REMIT TO:

SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 841903

DALLAS, TX 75284-1903

BASIC ENERGY SERVICES, LP
PO BOX 10460
MIDLAND, TX 79702

SUB TOTAL

3,883.4

TAX INVOICE TOTAL

3,927.06



FIELD SERVICE TICKET 1718 0950 A

			SERVICES Pho	ne 620-6	, = 1201			DATE	TICKET NO			
DATE OF JOB //.	25 (ا ج.ن	DISTRICT PLANT	4		NEW DY C	VELL F	ROD [INJ	□WDW		USTOMER RDER NO.:	
CUSTOMER	- 01	<u>်</u> ပင	OR SERS			LEASE	4: 6	4-7	1.0		WELL NO.	
ADDRESS				,		COUNTY		141_	STATE ,	Ks		
CITY			STATE			SERVICE CR			1,506	1	Lyw	
AUTHORIZED B	Y					JOB TYPE:	CN	w 12.	7.19			
EQUIPMENT	#	HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQI	JIPMENT#	HRS		ED 17 24/2	DAT	E AM TIN	AE .
2741.7		45	Di.					ARRIVED AT	JOB/N.	7	AM-	<u> </u>
1482 131	01.1	4/0	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-				START OPER		,	AM PM / /	•
				-		× •		FINISH OPER	RATION	,	AM 060	, _U
				1	 .			RELEASED	11.25.0	- 7	AM OG 3	
					DEC	-9-9-7-#-}		MILES FROM	STATION TO	WELL		
ITEMPRICE REF. NO.			t the written consent of an off	<u>-</u>			SUNIT	IGNED:(WELL OWNE	R, OPERATOR, O		RACTOR OR AG	, +-
(P/03	60		Poz	· · · ·			SK	110	١.		1320	0
00 200			THEL			···	16	170	<u> </u>		47	5,
		7					1					
= 101			FRI IPMENT		4GE		1111	220			1,540	0
E 11.3			DELIVERY CHE	IN CIE			TM	523		igsqcup	836	181
E 100	FIC	12. L	POMPHIE	0.10	.3.4		MI	110			467	30
?E 240	1518	<u>XIDI</u>	ING SERVICE	CHA	2(7E	130 - 11-0	SK.	110			154	00
5 003 PE 205_	775	1774	E SUPERVISER I CHARGE: 4	1/1/1/-	51 5 11	ROUNTEE.	. EA HRS	1-4		- -	2, 525	00
ر ينزن	7		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u> </u>		1		· · · · · ·		~,	1
							ļ					ļ_
							 					├
						-			REC	ΕΝ	Fn	+-
									DEC			
							 			, 3	2009	
								:	KCC N	IC!	HITA	
CHE	EMICAL /	ACID D	ATA:	İ					SUB TO	TAL	-	
					SE	RVICE & EQUIP	MENT	%TAX	ON \$		·	
					MA	TERIALS		%TAX	ON \$			
							مارر بالإنجر 	کرسرون ۱۳۰۰ د	TO	TAL	3 42	4
·								<u> </u>	<u> </u>		DLS	
SERVICE REPRESENTATIV	/E	,	1. 1/2			RIAL AND SERV		BY:	ر آن معرف المراد الدام المعرف الدار	1		
7							(WELL O	WNER OPERATO	OR CONTRACTO	ROR	AGENT)	

BASIC" ENERGY SERVICES PRESSIBLE PLIMPING & WIRELINE

10244 NE Hwy. 61 P.O. Box 8613 Pratt, Kansas 67124 Phone 620-672-1201

FIELD SERVICE TICKET

1718 0950 A

		SERVICES PRO	ne ozu-o	5/2-1201		3.7 T	DATE	TICKET NO.			ويا د. ک		
DATE OF JOB	Chief Co.	DISTRICT.	Ave. As		NEW D	OLD D	PROD' DING	24□ MbM	C	USTOMER ORDER NO.:			
CUSTOMER	1 2		•		LEASE		, ,	/		WELL NO.			
ADDRESS					COUNTY	_,		STATE	<u> </u>	-			
CITY		STATE			SERVICE C	REW		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
AUTHORIZED B	Υ				JOB TYPE:	م. ۔ ،	٠ ۾ س			<u>_</u>			
EQUIPMENT	# HRS	EQUIPMENT#	HRS	EQL	JIPMENT#	HRS	TRUCK CAL	LED 17 41	DAT	TE AM TIN	ΛE		
*	۴.						ARRIVED AT			AM.			
A STATE OF PROPERTY OF PROPERT	سركوني تالي	ayon water water		~ + 2" = 2\$; <u></u>	ع . مدياً بو بناياً به مدي	يجهد دوس	START OPE			AM PM			
							EINICH OPERATION AM						
			7-1	٦			RELEASED	11		PM (<u>''</u>		
		1	1 /	•				A STATION TO	WEI	AM (
		<u> </u>	<u> </u>				WILLS I NO	A STATION TO		<u>- // G</u>			
become a part of th	is contract withou	of and only those terms and at the written consent of an off	icer of Basi	c Energy Se	rvices LP.		SIGNED:	ER, OPERATOR, (,		• •		
ITEM/PRICE REF. NO.		MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT	AND SER	VICES US	ED .	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRIC	E '.	\$ AMOUN	Т :		
1.P 1 3	A. Police	122			, 	1 st	1113			1520	ارزز		
13 710	7 17 1	T SEL			• ,	· 11:	1700	·····	<u> </u>	47	50		
= 1·1	Black W	CA Prop	. 1 . 1 . 1	<u> </u>		のエ	3.20		\vdash	1.540	41		
- /25	12	F. U.ENY 10				777			<u> </u>	¥.36			
7 1.13	11-11	79 7.6123E			: .	197	117:			1467	ں میں ن میں		
- 11	17/100	11.9 12212	11,5	v. 'y.==		<i>F</i> .	110			154	0.		
100					40 10 10	. 2 24	/			125	1—		
F 7.5	1	- 1	1'-	- 50 - 0	Kill to the	100	1+4			2 525	00		
			,										
· 17 : 1		The second second			<u>,, </u>								
				· []+	i	\bot			├	<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
			1.					- De-	_		 		
		<u> </u>	1.				<u> </u>	REC	EΙV	ED	 .		
•			<i>f</i> -		· · ·		4 4	nee-	2 0				
		4				-	-	DEC	1 7	2009	 		
						<u> </u>		150016					
				,		. 		KCC N	μĿ	HIA			
<u> </u>					<u> </u>	•	<u> </u>	:					
CHE	MICAL / ACID D	ATA: 17	5.1,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	•.	, 4 · .	, sub to	TAL	,			
United the second		AIA.	A com	- 850	RVICE & EQUI	DMENT	%TA	KON\$	•	, con			
in the s		7.00	3.1 2.2	. '	TERIALS	FIVILIVI	%TA			2.	(,		
	, ,		· · · ·	\$(*?* <mark>*:</mark>			, , , ,	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	TAIZ				
·	<u></u>			•		· y ,	. ,		. g.u.c.		. :		
						-				71 6	1		
SERVICE	5		THE ABO	VE MATE	RIAL AND SEF	RVICE	<u>'</u>			. <u>nr 2</u>			
REPRESENTATIV	Έ				TOMER AND		BY:						



TREATMENT REPORT

chere	,,		,,,,	, -											
Customer	· · · · · · · · ·	. رز	~ Cd	<u> </u>		ease No.					Date				
Lease \angle	embo.	£	/		V	Veil # /						1/-	25-0	9	
Field Order#	Station							Casing) Depth	350	Count	y 1	25-0		State
Type Job ぐん	iw		P. 7.	1					Formation			•	Legal De	scription	
PIPE	DATA		PERF	ORAT	ING	DATA		FLUID (JSED			TREA	TMENT F	RESUME	
Casing Size	Tubing Siz	:e	Shots/F	t			Ac	id			RATE	PRE	SS	ISIP	
Depth 390	Depth		From		To	_	Pr	e Pad		Max				5 Min.	
'olume	Volume		From		То		Pa	ıd		Min				10 Min.	
lax Press	Max Press	;	From		То	- ; **	Fr		ng.	Avg				15 Min.	
Vell Connection	n Annulus V	ol.	From		То		1,5	F.C. 4) 1- 20	*.,*	HHP Used	d			Annulus P	ressure
lug Depth	Packer De	pth	From	-	То		ı	ush	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Gas Volur	ne			Total Load	
Customer Rep	resentative					Station	Mar	nager OA	uë Scu	, 11	Tre	ater	7601	pl	lu
	19867	2	7463			2/01									
Priver lames -	S ₄ // ₁ Casing		لد م زر	1	hy	e									
Time	Casing Pressure		ubing essure	1	. Purr	1	_	Rate				Servi	ice Log		
245 4	n								or Lo	c So	14,	me	ety		
									ors to	P. 7.K	<u>1./</u>				
									Set F	1/4 0	4	35c	<u>) </u>	35.5K	CNY
C150	300				1		_	3,5	2200	<u> </u>		·			
					25	<u>+</u>			Const						
					10)			SPACE	,				<u> </u>	
					<u>ک ک</u>	5			mui						
2205									54 cd	du.	ز	1206	<u>C 1</u>	0.P.	
											0	<u>35</u> c	<u>؛</u> ر	355kc	., <i>f</i>
2500	100				5				Space						
				<u> </u>	<u> 7.:</u>	5		25	CNJ		·				
									12,5,7						
2508				ļ	7				Shal	dow	<u>, </u>	100	•	0. p	
2508					7			2	Phe	ç 7	<u> مرح</u>		بت کرے	/25	K
:600					5				Olin	<u> </u>	ر /	<u>.,/_</u>	155/6	· 	·
									1			<i>/</i>			
									166_	Car	n M	/o Lo)	KE(CEIVED
									/	·		_/_		DEC	0.9.200
										11	1/1	<u>/-</u>	41-	د الدالة (/del>	<i>\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\</i>
												- 1	<u> </u>	-KCC 1	/VIUHII
									ļ						
									 					<u>. </u>	